F329 Deci-Newton Loadcell
Standard Range 0.1N (10gf)
Low force high resolution loadcell
Best resolution 4 microNewton
Passive Wheatstone bridge
Foil strain gauges
High thermal stability
Durable design

happy to design variants of this loadcell to meet your specific requirements. Please
consult our engineering department.
Order Codes
Code Description
F329CF00A0 Compression, unrationalised
F329TF00A0 Tension, unrationalised
F329UF00A0 Bi-directional, unrationalised
Notes
AL = Applied load.
RL = Rated load.
Temperature coefficients apply over the compensated range.
The load must be applied directly through the central loading axis.
Tare mass is limited to 25% RL, higher values are possible by prior arrangement with
our engineering department.
Orientation effects will create errors if the loadcell changes orientation during the
measurement process.
Due to the very low stiffness we advise you to consult our engineering department to
discuss the viability of your application for this loadcell.
Connections
The loadcell is fitted with 2 metres of PVC insulated 4 core screened cable type 7-1-4C.
Excitation + = Red, Excitation - = Blue, Signal + = Yellow, Signal - = Green, Screen = Orange.
Reverse the signal connections to obtain a positive signal in tension mode. The screen is not
connected to the loadcell body.
This loadcell has compensation components housed in a capsule located in the loadcell cable
100mm from the free end. Capsule dimensions are Ø10mm by 57mm.
Files
Type Title Download
STEP File F329-C/T/U-F00A0 0.1N (10gf) Download
Outline
Novatech Measurements Limited
83 Castleham Road, St Leonards on Sea, East Sussex, TN38 9NT, England.